


Friday - September 1st

MAG Qualifications - First subdivision

MAG Qualifications - Second subdivision

Award Ceremony MAG

Saturday - September 2nd

WAG Qualifications - First subdivision

WAG Qualifications - Second subdivision

Award Ceremony WAG

Sunday - September 3rd

WAG and MAG Finals - First five apparatuses

WAG and MAG Finals - Last five apparatuses

Award Ceremony WAG and MAG
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AUT Austria 5 5
AZE Azerbaidjan 1 1
CAN Canada 2 6 8
CZE Cech Republic 1 1
DEN Denmark 1 1
EGY Egypt 6 6
FIN Finland 5 5
ISR Israel 1 8 9
NOR Norway 7 7
POL Poland 3 3
POR Portugal 2 2 4
ROU Romania 10 6 16
ESP Spain 5 10 15
GER TSV Groetzinger 5 5
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G S B Total G S B Total G S B Total
1 ROU - Romania 3 2 5 1 1 2 4 2 1 7
2 ESP - Spain 1 2 2 5 1 1 1 3 2 6
3 CAN - Canada 1 1 2 1 1 2
4 POR - Portugal 2 2 2 2
5 NOR - Norway 1 1 1 1
6 FIN - Finland
7 POL - Poland
8 ISR - Israel

Total 5 5 5 15 1 1 1 3 6 6 6 18

G S B Total G S B Total G S B Total
1 ESP - Spain 2 1 3 6 1 1 3 1 3 7
2 EGY - Egypt 2 1 3 2 1 3
3 CAN - Canada 1 5 2 8 1 1 1 6 2 9
4 ROU - Romania 1 1 2 1 1 2
5 ISR - Israel 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
6 AZE - Azerbaidjan 1 1 1 1
7 POR - Portugal
8 DK - Denmark
9 AUT - Austria
10 TSV - Groetzinger

7 7 7 21 1 1 1 3 8 8 8 24

MEDALS STANDING WAG

MEDALS STANDING MAG

Order

Order

NOC

NOC

Individual Women 

Individual Men 

Team Women 

Team Men 

Total

Total



MEDALLISTS BY EVENTS

Event Date NOCMedal Name

Team Ranking MAG 01.09.2023 GOLD ESP 1

SILVER CAN

BRONZE ISR

All-Around Ranking 
MAG

01.09.2023 GOLD ESP

SILVER CAN

BRONZE ROU

Nestor Abad

Wil iam mard

Burtanete Gabriel

Apparatus Finals 
MAG - Floor

03.09.2023 GOLD ISR

SILVER CAN

BRONZE ESP

Artem Dolgopyat

Nicolau Mir

Apparatus Finals 
MAG - Pommel 
Horse

03.09.2023 GOLD CAN Jayson Rampersad

SILVER CAN Zachary Clay

BRONZE AZE Ivan Tikhonov

Apparatus Finals 
MAG - Rings

03.09.2023 GOLD EGY

SILVER CAN

BRONZE CAN

Zahran Ali

Felix Dolci

Apparatus Finals 
MAG - Vault

03.09.2023 GOLD EGY Mohamed Omar

SILVER ESP Ray Zapata

BRONZE ESP Pau Jimenez

Apparatus Finals 
MAG - Parallel Bars

03.09.2023 GOLD ROU

SILVER EGY

BRONZE ESP

Mun an Andrei

Afify Mohamed

Joel Plata

Apparatus Finals 
MAG - Horizontal 
Bar

03.09.2023 GOLD ESP Nestor Abad

SILVER CAN Rene Cournoyer

BRONZE CAN Felix Dolci

MEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS



MEDALLISTS BY EVENTS

Event Date NOCMedal Name

Apparatus Finals 
WAG - Vault

03.09.2023 GOLD CAN Shallon Olsen

SILVER ESP Laia Font

BRONZE NOR Julie Dicko Erichsen

Apparatus Finals 
WAG - Uneven Bars

03.09.2023 GOLD ROU Barbosu Ana-Maria

SILVER ESP Ana Perez

BRONZE POR Filipa Martins

Apparatus Finals 
WAG - Balance 
Beam

03.09.2023 GOLD ESP Ana Perez
SILVER ROU Barbosu Ana-Maria

BRONZE POR Filipa Martins

Apparatus Finals 
WAG - Floor

03.09.2023 GOLD ROU Maneca Voinea Sabrina 

SILVER CAN Laurie Denomme
BRONZE ESP Laura Casabuena

Team Ranking WAG 02.09.2023 GOLD ROU A
SILVER ESP

BRONZE ROU B

All-Around Ranking 
WAG

02.09.2023 GOLD ROU A Barbosu Ana Maria

SILVER ROU A Maneca Voinea Sabrina

BRONZE ESP Laura Casabuena

WOMEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS



Friday - September 1st
MAG Qualifications 
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Floor Pommel Horse

Rings

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 1 OF 6

1. Joshua Williams 1. Indig Eyal Zvi

1. Brücher Björn

3. Daniel Carrion 3. 

3. Bertsch Juliam

2. Adria Vera 2. Ioscovich Eliran

2. Kramer Julius

4. Pau Jimenez 4. 

4. Weiss Severre

5. 5. 

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

ESP B ISR

TSV Groetzinger

ESP B ISR

TSV Groetzinger

ESP B

TSV Groetzinger

ESP B

TSV Groetzinger



Vault Parallel Bars

Horizontal Bar

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 1 OF 6

1. Nogueira Jose 1. Ivan Tikhonov - AZE

1. Ioannis Chronopoulos - CAN

3. 3. Moellgaard Sofus - DEN

3. 

2. 2. Bago Daniel - CZE

2. Neagu Emilian - ROU

4. 4. 

4. 

5. 5. 

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

POR



Floor Pommel Horse

Rings

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 2 OF 6

1. Neagu Emilian - ROU 1. Joshua Williams

1. Medvedev Andrey

3. 3. Adria Vera

3. 

2. Ioannis Chronopoulos - CAN 2. Dietmar Reinhardt

2. Ioscovich Eliran

4. 4. Daniel Carrion

4. 

5. 5. Pau Jimenez

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

ESP B

ISR

ESP B

ISR

ESP B

ESP B

ESP B



Vault Parallel Bars

Horizontal Bar

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 2 OF 6

1. Bertsch Juliam 1. Nogueira Jose

1. Moellgaard Sofus - DEN

3. Brücher Björn 3. 

3. Bago Daniel - CZE

2. Kramer Julius 2. 

2. Ivan Tikhonov - AZE

4. Huber Leo 4. 

4. 

5. 5. 

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

TSV Groetzinger POR

TSV Groetzinger

TSV Groetzinger

TSV Groetzinger



Floor Pommel Horse

Rings

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 3 OF 6

1. Bago Daniel - CZE 1. Ioannis Chronopoulos - CAN

1. Joshua Williams

3. Moellgaard Sofus - DEN 3. 

3. Pau Jimenez

2. Ivan Tikhonov - AZE 2. Neagu Emilian - ROU

2. Daniel Carrion

4. 4. 

4. Adria Vera

5. 5. 

5. Dietmar Reinhardt

6. 6. 

6. 

ESP B

ESP B

ESP B

ESP B

ESP B



Vault Parallel Bars

Horizontal Bar

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 3 OF 6

1. Medvedev Andrey 1. Weiss Severre

1. Nogueira Jose

3. 3. Bertsch Juliam

3. 

2. Ioscovich Eliran 2. Brücher Björn

2. 

4. 4. Huber Leo

4. 

5. 5. 

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

ISR TSV Groetzinger

POR

ISR TSV Groetzinger

TSV Groetzinger

TSV Groetzinger



Floor Pommel Horse

Rings

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 4 OF 6

1. Campos Guilherme 1. Ivan Tikhonov - AZE

1. Neagu Emilian - ROU

3. 3. Moellgaard Sofus - DEN

3. 

2. Nogueira Jose 2. Bago Daniel - CZE

2. Ioannis Chronopoulos - CAN

4. 4. 

4. 

5. 5. 

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

POR

POR



Vault Parallel Bars

Horizontal Bar

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 4 OF 6

1. Joshua Williams 1. Indig Eyal Zvi

1. Brücher Björn

3. Adria Vera 3. 

3. Bertsch Juliam

2. Daniel Carrion 2. Ioscovich Eliran

2. Huber Leo

4. Pau Jimenez 4. 

4. Kramer Julius

5. Daniel Carrion 5. 

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

ESP B ISR

TSV Groetzinger

ESP B ISR

TSV Groetzinger

ESP B

TSV Groetzinger

ESP B

TSV Groetzinger

ESP B



Floor Pommel Horse

Rings

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 5 OF 6

1. Kramer Julius 1. Nogueira Jose

1. Moellgaard Sofus - DEN

3. Huber Leo 3. 

3. Bago Daniel - CZE

2. Bertsch Juliam 2. 

2. Ivan Tikhonov - AZE

4. Kramer Julius 4. 

4. 

5. 5. 

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

TSV Groetzinger POR

TSV Groetzinger

TSV Groetzinger

TSV Groetzinger



Vault Parallel Bars

Horizontal Bar

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 5 OF 6

1. Ioannis Chronopoulos - CAN 1. Dietmar Reinhardt

1. Indig Eyal Zvi

3. 3. Pau Jimenez

3. 

2. Neagu Emilian - ROU 2. Adria Vera

2. Ioscovich Eliran

4. 4. Daniel Carrion

4. 

5. 5. Joshua Williams

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

ESP B

ISR

ESP B

ISR

ESP B

ESP B

ESP B



Floor Pommel Horse

Rings

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 6 OF 6

1. Medvedev Andrey 1. Huber Leo

1. Nogueira Jose - POR

3. 3. Weiss Severre

3. 

2. Ioscovich Eliran 2. Bertsch Juliam

2. Zahran Ali - EGY

4. 4. Kramer Julius

4. 

5. 5. 

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

ISR TSV Groetzinger

ISR TSV Groetzinger

TSV Groetzinger

TSV Groetzinger



Vault Parallel Bars

Horizontal Bar

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 6 OF 6

1. Bago Daniel - CZE 1. Neagu Emilian - ROU

1. Daniel Carrion

3. Moellgaard Sofus - DEN 3. 

3. Adria Vera

2. Ivan Tikhonov - AZE 2. Ioannis Chronopoulos - CAN

2. Dietmar Reinhardt

4. 4. 

4. Joshua Williams

5. 5. 

5. Pau Jimenez

6. 6. 

6. 

ESP B

ESP B

ESP B

ESP B

ESP B



Floor Pommel Horse

Rings

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 1 OF 6

1. Thierno Diallo 1. Rene Cournoyer

1. Martin Miggitsch

3. Nicolau Mir 3. Jayson Rampersad

3. Manuel Arnold

2. Nestor Abad 2. Zachary Clay

2. Rudy Ricardo

4. Ray Zapata 4. Felix Dolci

4. 

5. 5. William Emard

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

ESP A CAN

AUT

ESP A CAN

AUT

ESP A CAN

ESP A CAN

AUT

CAN



Vault Parallels

Bar

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 1 OF 6

1. Mohamed Omar 1. Zeidel Uri

1. Burtanete Gabriel

3. Afify Mohamed 3. Artem Dolgopyat

3. Tarca Nicholas-Alexander

2. Abdelrahman Ahmed 2. Liubimov Ilia

2. Muntean Andrei

4. Zaid Khater 4. 

4. Modoianu Szeder Toma-Roland

5. 5. 

5. Burtanete Robert

6. 6. 

6. 

EGY ISR

ROU

EGY ISR

ROU

EGY ISR

ROU

EGY ISR

ROU

ROU



Floor Pommel Horse

Rings

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 2 OF 6

1. Burtanete Robert 1. Nicolau Mir

1. Rene Cournoyer

3. Muntean Andrei 3. Joel Plata

3. William Emard

2. Burtanete Gabriel 2. Nestor Abad

2. Felix Dolci

4. 4. Thierno Diallo

4. Zachary Clay

5. 5. 

5. Jayson Rampersad

6. 6. 

6. 

ROU ESP A

CAN

ROU ESP A

CAN

ESP A

CAN

ROU ESP A

CAN

CAN



Vault Parallels

Bar

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 2 OF 6

1. Ivkic Nicholas 1. Elmaraghy Ahmed

1. Artem Dolgopyat

3. Manuel Arnold 3. Mohamed Omar

3. Liubimov Ilia

2. Martin Miggitsch 2. Afify Mohamed

2. Zeidel Uri

4. Rudy Ricardo 4. Abdelrahman Ahmed

4. Myakinin Alexander

5. 5. 

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

AUT EGY

ISR

AUT EGY

ISR

AUT EGY

ISR

AUT EGY

ISR



Floor Pommel Horse

Rings

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 3 OF 6

1. Zeidel Uri 1. Burtanete Gabriel

1. Thierno Diallo

3. Liubimov Ilia 3. Tarca Nicholas-Alexander

3. Nestor Abad

2. Artem Dolgopyat 2. Burtanete Robert

2. Joel Plata

4. 4. Muntean Andrei

4. Ray Zapata

5. 5. Modoianu Szeder Toma-Roland

5. Nicolau Mir

6. 6. 

6. 

ISR ROU

ESP A

ISR ROU

ESP A

ROU

ESP A

ISR ROU

ESP A

ROU

ESP A



Vault Parallels

Bar

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 3 OF 6

1. Zachary Clay 1. Martin Miggitsch

1. Mohamed Omar

3. Felix Dolci 3. Rudy Ricardo

3. Elmaraghy Ahmed

2. Rene Cournoyer 2. Manuel Arnold

2. Afify Mohamed

4. William Emard 4. 

4. 

5. Jayson Rampersad 5. 

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

CAN AUT

EGY

CAN AUT

EGY

CAN

CAN AUT

EGY

CAN



Floor Pommel Horse

Rings

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 4 OF 6

1. Zaid Khater 1. Myakinin Alexander

1. Burtanete Gabriel

3. Afify Mohamed 3. Liubimov Ilia

3. Modoianu Szeder Toma-roland

2. Mohamed Omar 2. Zeidel Uri

2. Muntean Andrei

4. Abdelrahman Ahmed 4. Artem Dolgopyat

4. Burtanete Robert

5. 5. 

5. Tarca Nicholas-Alexander

6. 6. 

6. 

EGY ISR

ROU

EGY ISR

ROU

EGY ISR

ROU

EGY ISR

ROU

ROU



Vault Parallels

Bar

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 4 OF 6

1. Thierno Diallo 1. Rene Cournoyer

1. Martin Miggitsch

3. Nicolau Mir 3. William Emard

3. Manuel Arnold

2. Nestor Abad 2. Felix Dolci

2. Ivkic Nicholas

4. Ray Zapata 4. Zachary Clay

4. 

5. 5. Jayson Rampersad

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

ESP A CAN

AUT

ESP A CAN

AUT

ESP A CAN

ESP A CAN

AUT

CAN



Floor Pommel Horse

Rings

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 5 OF 6

1. Martin Miggitsch 1. Afify Mohamed

1. Liubimov Ilia

3. Manuel Arnold 3. Abdelrahman Ahmed

3. Zeidel Uri

2. Rudy Ricardo 2. Mohamed Omar

2. Artem Dolgopyat

4. 4. Zaid Khater

4. 

5. 5. 

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

AUT EGY

ISR

AUT EGY

ISR

EGY

AUT EGY

ISR



Vault Parallels

Bar

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 5 OF 6

1. Burtanete Robert 1. Nicolau Mir

1. William Emard

3. Burtanete Gabriel 3. Thierno Diallo

3. Felix Dolci

2. Muntean Andrei 2. Nestor Abad

2. Rene Cournoyer

4. 4. Joel Plata

4. Zachary Clay

5. 5. 

5. Jayson Rampersad

6. 6. 

6. 

ROU ESP A

CAN

ROU ESP A

CAN

ESP A

CAN

ROU ESP A

CAN

CAN



Floor Pommel Horse

Rings

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 6 OF 6

1. Jayson Rampersad 1. Martin Miggitsch

1. Elmaraghy Ahmed

3. Felix Dolci 3. Rudy Ricardo

3. Afify Mohamed

2. Rene Cournoyer 2. Manuel Arnold

2. Mohamed Omar

4. William Emard 4. Ivkic Nicholas

4. Zaid Khater

5. Zachary Clay 5. 

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

CAN AUT

EGY

CAN AUT

EGY

CAN AUT

EGY

CAN AUT

EGY

CAN



Vault Parallels

Bar

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 6 OF 6

1. Liubimov Ilia 1. Modoianu Szeder Toma-Roland

1. Thierno Diallo

3. Artem Dolgopyat 3. Burtanete Gabriel

3. Nestor Abad

2. Zeidel Uri 2. Burtanete Robert

2. Nicolau Mir

4. 4. Muntean Andrei

4. Joel Plata

5. 5. Tarca Nicholas-Alexander

5. 

6. 6. 

6. 

ISR ROU

ESP A

ISR ROU

ESP A

ROU

ESP A

ISR ROU

ESP A

ROU
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RK BIB Name NOC Total

25 160 Pau Jimenez  ESP D 5.6 13.700

E 8.100

D 3.9 9.400

E 5.500

D 4.9 12.900

E 8.000

D 5.2 13.800

E 8.600

D 5.2 12.200

E 7.000

D 4 10.050

E 6.350 P 0.3

72.050

26 122 Rudy Ricardo  AUT D 5 13.250

E 8.250

D 4 9.900

E 5.900

D 4.6 12.750

E 8.150

D 4.8 13.350

E 8.650 P 0.1

D 4.6 12.650

E 8.050

D 3.9 9.450

E 5.550

71.350

27 165 Zachary Clay  CAN D 0.000

E 0.000

D 5.7 14.000

E 8.300

D 4.4 12.950

E 8.550

D 4.8 13.750

E 8.950

D 4.9 13.150

E 8.250

D 4.7 12.850

E 8.150

66.700

28 129 Moellgaard Sofus  DEN D 4.3 9.750

E 5.450

D 4.2 10.350

E 6.150

D 3.5 11.200

E 7.700

D 4 12.850

E 8.850

D 3.8 11.900

E 8.100

D 3.9 10.150

E 6.250

66.200

29 166 Ioannis
Chronopoulos

 CAN D 0.000

E 0.000

D 5.2 11.850

E 6.650

D 4.7 13.400

E 8.700

D 4.8 13.600

E 8.800

D 4.7 13.250

E 8.550

D 4.7 13.000

E 8.300

65.100

30 35 Zaid Khater  EGY D 5.1 13.100

E 8.000

D 5.2 11.000

E 5.800

D 4.6 13.150

E 8.550

D 5.2 12.950

E 7.750

D 4.7 13.250

E 8.550

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

63.450

31 36 Julian Bertsch  GER D 3.8 10.150

E 6.850 P 0.5

D 2.3 4.650

E 5.350 P 3

D 2.7 10.150

E 7.750 P 0.3

D 2.8 10.400

E 7.900 P 0.3

D 2.5 10.450

E 7.950

D 2.4 9.900

E 7.500

55.700

32 153 Joel Plata  ESP D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 5.5 13.050

E 7.550

D 5.2 13.850

E 8.650

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 5.8 14.300

E 8.500

D 6 13.750

E 7.750

54.950

33 146 Gulidov Pavel  ISR D 5.4 13.300

E 7.900

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 5.6 13.400

E 7.800

D 5.2 14.200

E 9.000

D 5.2 13.500

E 8.300

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

54.400

34 119 Modoianu Szeder
Toma-Roland

 ROU D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 4.1 11.600

E 7.500

D 5.3 13.200

E 7.900

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 4.8 12.150

E 7.350

D 4.5 12.600

E 8.100

49.550

35 40 Julius Kramer  GER D 3.9 9.450

E 6.050 P 0.5

D 2.5 5.550

E 3.050

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 3.2 11.750

E 8.550

D 2.4 11.350

E 8.950

D 1.9 10.250

E 8.350

48.350

36 159 Dietmar Reinhardt  ESP D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 5.1 12.150

E 7.050

D 4.3 12.550

E 8.250

D 0.000

E 0.000

D 5.2 11.500

E 6.300

D 5.1 11.650

E 6.550

47.850

37 38 Bjorn Brucher  GER D 3.6 9.900

E 6.800 P 0.5

D 2.3 2.300

E 3.000 P 3

D 2.9 9.850

E 7.250 P 0.3

D 2.4 11.050

E 8.650

D 2.4 10.500

E 8.100

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

43.600

38 151 Ray Zapata  ESP D 6.2 13.500

E 7.300

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 5.5 13.550

E 8.050

D 5.6 14.150

E 8.550

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

41.200

39 143 Medvedev Andrey  ISR D 4.5 13.200

E 8.700

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 4.7 13.300

E 8.600

D 5.6 14.650

E 9.050

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

41.150

40 34 Elmaraghi Ahmed  EGY D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 5 13.550

E 8.550

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 4.7 12.150

E 7.450

D 5.5 13.400

E 7.900

39.100

41 33 Abdelrahman
Ahmed

 EGY D 5.1 13.000

E 8.200 P 0.3

D 4.2 11.300

E 7.100

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 5.2 13.300

E 8.200 P 0.1

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

37.600

42 125 Ivkic Nicolaus  AUT D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 4.3 11.350

E 7.050

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 4.8 13.600

E 8.800

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 4.2 12.600

E 8.400

37.550

43 39 Leo Huber  GER D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 2 2.000

E 0.000

D 2.4 9.600

E 7.500 P 0.3

D 2.4 10.450

E 8.050

D 3.1 8.800

E 5.700

D 2.3 6.350

E 7.050 P 3

37.200

44 142 Myakinin Alexander  ISR D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 5.8 13.000

E 7.200

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 5.7 13.800

E 8.100

26.800

45 144 Indig Eyal Zvi  ISR D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 6 13.450

E 7.450

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 5 13.350

E 8.350

D 0.000

E 0.000

26.800

46 37 Sverre Weiss  GER D 3.8 10.950

E 7.150

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 2.2 5.950

E 7.050 P 3.3

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 2 9.850

E 7.850

26.750

47 162 Jayson Rampersad  CAN D 5.1 12.950

E 7.950 P 0.1

D 5.5 12.950

E 7.450

D 0.000

E 0.000

D 0.000

E 0.000

D 0.000

E 0.000

D 0.000

E 0.000

25.900

48 118 Tarca Nicholas-
Alexander

 ROU D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 5.3 13.100

E 7.800

D 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0.000

E 0.000

D 4.8 12.350

E 7.550

25.450

49 132 Zahran Ali  EGY D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 5.9 13.900

E 8.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

13.900

50 35 Campos Guilherme  POR D 5.5 13.400

E 7.900

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

13.400
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TIE BREAK
REPORT

TEAM

ALL-AROUND

NO TIE BREAK

NAME
THIERNO DIELLO

LIUBIMOV 
LILIA

NOCPLACE
ESP9

ISR10

TOTAL
79.350

79.350

SUM OF BEST 5 APPARATUS 
67.600

67.000

NAME
BURTANETE ROBERT

URI ZEIDEL

NOCPLACE
ROU13

ISR14

TOTAL
77.850

77.850

SUM OF BEST 5 APPARATUS 
66.350

65.950

NAME
IVAN TIKHONOV

IOSCOVICH 
ELIRAN

NOCPLACE
AZE18

ISR19

TOTAL
76.150

76.150

SUM OF BEST 5 APPARATUS 
65.900

65.150

NAME
MYAKININ 
ALEXANDER
IOSCOVICH 
ELIRAN

NOCPLACE
ISR44

ISR45

TOTAL
28.800

28.800

SUM OF BEST APPARATUS 
13.800

13.450



FLOOR

NAME

NAME

NAME

NAME

IOSCOVICH ELIRAN

MUNTEAN ANDREI

ADRIA VERA

DANIEL CARRION

MATIEV ASKHAB

BURTANTE
ROBERT

PAU JIMENEZ

RUDY RICARDO

RENE COURNOYER

RAY ZAPATA

NOC

NOC

NOC

NOC

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

ISR

ROU

ESP

ESP

AUT

=12

7

=17

19

10

ROU

ESP

AUT

CAN

ESP

=12

8

=17

16

11

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

13.450

13.700

13.250

13.250

13.500

13.450

13.700

13.250

13.250

13.500

E

E

E

E

D

D

D

D

8.150

8.400

8.250

7.850

8.200

5.3

5

5

5

8.150

8.100

8.250

8.350

7.300

5.3

5

5



NAME
ABDELRAHMAN 
AHMED

NEAGU EMILIAN

LIUBIMOV ILIA

MIGGITSCH MARTIN

NOCPLACE

EGY

ROU

24

26

ISR

AUT

25

27

TOTAL

13.000

13.000

13.000

13.000

E D

8.200

7.800

8.000

7.600

21

NAME

ZAID KHATER 

FELIX DOLCI

NOCPLACE

EGY22

CAN23

TOTAL

13.100

13.100

E D

8.000

7.200

EGY 13.100AFIFY MOHAMED 8.600

NAME
JOSHUA WILLIAMS 

ZEIDEL URI 

NOCPLACE
ESP30

ISR31

TOTAL
12.350

12.350

E D

7.450

7.350



NAME

NAME

WILLIAM 
EMARD 

JOSHUA 
WILLIAMS 

DIETMAR 
REINHARDT 

IOANNIS 
CHRONOPOULOS 

NOC

NOC

PLACE

PLACE

CAN

ESP

17

21

ESP

CAN

18

22

TOTAL

TOTAL

12.150

11.850

12.150

11.850

E

E

D

D

7.650

7.450

7.050

6.650

NAME

NAME

NAME

MYAKININ 
ALEXANDER

AFIFY 
MOHAMED 

NICOLAU 
MIR 

THIERNO DIELLO 

ARTEM 
DOLGOPYAT 

MOHAMED
OMAR

NOC

NOC

NOC

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

ISR

EGY

ESP

8

11

14

ESP

ISR

EGY

9

12

15

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

13.000

12.900

12.750

13.000

12.900

12.750

E

E

E

D

D

D

7.200

7.600

7.750

7.100

7.300

7.550

POMMEL HORSE



NAME

NAME

BAGO 
DANIEL 

BURTANETE 
ROBERT 

FELIX 
DOLCI 

MIGGITSCH 
MARTIN

NOC

NOC

PLACE

PLACE

CZE

ROU

23

28

CAN

AUT

24

29

TOTAL

TOTAL

11.650

11.500

11.650

11.500

E

E

D

D

7.650

7.500

7.750

7.000

NAME
MODOIANU SZEDER 
TOMA-ROLAND

DANIEL CARRION 

RENE COURNOYER

NOCPLACE

ROU

ESP

25

27

CAN26

TOTAL

11.600

11.600

11.600

E D

7.500

6.600

7.200

NAME
MUNTEAN ANDREI 

ZAID KHATER 

IOSCOVICH ELIRAN 

NOCPLACE

ROU

EGY

33

35

ISR34

TOTAL

11.000

11.000

11.000

E D

7.500

5.800

6.500



NAME

NAME

NAME

BURTANETE 
GABRIEL 

ZEIDEL 
URI

AFIFY 
MOHAMED 

ZAHRAN 
ALI 

RENE 
COURNOYER

NEAGU EMILIAN

NOC

NOC

NOC

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

ROU

ISR

EGY

5

8

10

EGY

CAN

ROU

6

9

11

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

13.900

13.700

13.600

13.900

13.700

13.600

E

E

E

D

D

D

9.000

8.400

8.500 

8.000

8.300

8.000 

STILL RINGS

NAME
ELMARAGHI 
AHMED 

RAY 
ZAPATA 

NOCPLACE
EGY12

ESP13

TOTAL
13.550

13.550

E D

8.550 

8.050 



NAME

NAME

NAME

NAME

NAME

BURTANETE 
ROBERT 

IOANNIS 
CHRONOPOULOS 

ZACHARY 
CLAY 

ADRIA VERA 

JOSHUA 
WILLIAMS 

THIERNO 
DIELLO 

GULIDOV PAVEL 

ARTEM 
DOLGOPYAT 

IVAN TIKHONOV 

PAU JIMENEZ 

NOC

NOC

NOC

NOC

NOC

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE

ROU

CAN

CAN

ESP

ESP

19

14

26

16

28

ESP

ISR

ISR

AZE

ESP

20

15

27

17

29

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

13.250

13.400

12.950

13.350

12.900

13.250

13.400

12.950

13.350

12.900

E

E

E

E

E

D

D

D

D

D

8.750 

8.700 

8.550

8.550 

8.500 

8.550

7.800

8.450

8.350 

8.000 



NAME

NAME

MATIEV 
ASKHAB 

DIETMAR 
REINHARDT 

MIGGITSCH 
MARTIN 

DANIEL 
CARRION 

NOC

NOC

PLACE

PLACE

AUT

ESP

30

34

AUT

ESP

31

35

TOTAL

TOTAL

12.850

12.550

12.850

12.550

E

E

D

D

8.750 

8.250 

8.350 

8.050 

VAULT

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

=4 William Emard  CAN 14.400 9.200

=4 Nestor Abad  ESP 14.400 9.200

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

=7 Muntean Andrei  ROU 14.200 9.000

=7 Gulidov Pavel  ISR 14.200 9.000



PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

14 Liubimov Ilia  ISR 13.800 9.000

15 Felix Dolci  CAN 13.800 8.700

16 Pau Jimenez  ESP 13.800 8.600

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

17 Nogueira Jose  POR 13.750 9.350

18 Zachary Clay  CAN 13.750 8.950

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

20 Ioannis Chronopou-
los

 CAN 13.600 8.800

20 Ivkic Nicolaus  AUT 13.600 8.800

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

23 Bago Daniel  CZE 13.500 8.800

23 Thierno Diello  ESP 13.500 8.800

25 Ioscovich Eliran  ISR 13.500 8.700

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

29 Neagu Emilian  ROU 13.100 8.300

30 Zeidel Uri  ISR 13.100 8.000

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

32 Moellgaard Sofus  DEN 12.850 8.850

33 Matiev Askhab  AUT 12.850 8.350



PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

=3 Nicolau Mir  ESP 14.300 8.500

=3 Joel Plata  ESP 14.300 8.500

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

7 Mohamed Omar  EGY 14.000 8.400

8 Thierno Diello  ESP 14.000 8.100

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

15 Ioannis Chronopou-
los

 CAN 13.250 8.550

15 Zaid Khater  EGY 13.250 8.550

17 Daniel Carrion  ESP 13.250 8.450

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

19 Matiev Askhab  AUT 13.150 8.750

20 Zachary Clay  CAN 13.150 8.250

PARALLEL BARS

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

24 Joshua Williams  ESP 12.700 7.600

25 Nestor Abad  ESP 12.700 7.200



PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

31 Elmaraghi Ahmed  EGY 12.150 7.450

32 Modoianu Szeder 
Toma-Roland

 ROU 12.150 7.350

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

1 Rene Cournoyer  CAN 14.150 8.750

2 Felix Dolci  CAN 14.150 8.350

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

3 Nestor Abad  ESP 13.800 8.500

4 Myakinin Alexander  ISR 13.800 8.100

HORIZONTAL BAR



PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

11 Burtanete Gabriel  ROU 13.000 8.500

12 Ioannis Chronopou-
los

 CAN 13.000 8.300

12 Zeidel Uri  ISR 13.000 8.300

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

17 Ivkic Nicolaus  AUT 12.600 8.400

18 Modoianu Szeder 
Toma-Roland

 ROU 12.600 8.100

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

19 Ioscovich Eliran  ISR 12.500 7.900

20 Ivan Tikhonov  AZE 12.500 7.100

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

27 Miggitsch Martin  AUT 11.750 8.250

28 Thierno Diello  ESP 11.750 6.950

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

36 Julian Bertsch  GER 9.900 7.500

37 Bago Daniel  CZE 9.900 5.900



Saturday - September 2nd

WAG Qualifications
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Vault Uneven Bars

Balance Beam Floor

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 1 OF 4

1. Filipa Martins 1. 

1. Martyna Szumna 1. Danciu Ioana Andreea

3. Shallon Olson 3. 

3. Magdalena Grygiel 3. Ceplinschi Maria Sorina

2. Mafalda Costa 2. 

2. Marta Pihan-Kulesza 2. Puflea Amalia Ioana

4. 4. 

4. Raz Lihie 4. Duță Irina Antonia

5. 5. 

5. 5. Oprea Crețu Ella Milena

6. 6. 

6. 6. 

POR

POL ROU B

POR

POL ROU B

CAN

POL ROU B

ISR ROU B

ROU B



Vault Uneven Bars

Balance Beam Floor

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 2 OF 4

1. Duță Irina Antonia 1. Mafalda Costa

1. 1. Magdalena Grygiel

3. Ceplinschi Maria Sorina 3. 

3. 3. Raz Lihie

2. Puflea Amalia Ioana 2. Filipa Martins

2. 2. Martyna Szumna

4. Oprea Crețu Ella Milena 4. 

4. 4. 

5. Danciu Ioana Andreea 5. 

5. 5. 

6. 6. 

6. 6. 

ROU B

POL

POR

ROU B

POL

POR

ROU B

ISR

ROU B

ROU B



Vault Uneven Bars

Balance Beam Floor

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 3 OF 4

1. Magdalena Grygiel 1. Ceplinschi Maria Sorina

1. Laurie Denommee 1. 

3. Raz Lihie 3. Puflea Amalia Ioana

3. Filipa Martins 3. 

2. Martyna Szumna 2. Duță Irina Antonia

2. Shallon Olson 2. 

4. 4. Oprea Crețu Ella Milena

4. Mafalda Costa 4. 

5. 5. Danciu Ioana Andreea

5. 5. 

6. 6. Stănciulescu Ioana Andreea

6. 6. 

POL

CAN

ROU B

POL

CAN

ROU B

ISR

POR

ROU B

POR

ROU B

ROU B

ROU B



Vault Uneven Bars

Balance Beam Floor

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 4 OF 4

1. 1. Martyna Szumna

1. Danciu Ioana Andreea 1. Shallon Olson

3. 3. Raz Lihie

3. Puflea Amalia Ioana 3. Mafalda Costa

2. 2. Magdalena Grygiel

2. Ceplinschi Maria Sorina 2. Filipa Martins

4. 4. 

4. Oprea Crețu Ella Milena 4. Laurie Denommee

5. 5. 

5. Duță Irina Antonia 5. 

6. 6. 

6. 6. 

ROU B CAN

POL

ROU B POR

POL

ROU B POR

ISR

ROU B CAN

ROU B



Vault Uneven Bars

Balance Beam Floor

1. Serina Kvcestad 1. Petisco Alba

1. Minea Vuorisalo 1. Preda Andreea

3. Marie Roenbeck 3. Pérez Ana

3. Misella Antila 3. Barbosu Ana Maria

2. Juliane Tossebro 2. Casabuena Laura

2. Anni Vuorikoski 2. Cosman Lilia

4. SeIma HaIversen 4. Llacer Maia

4. Malla Montell 4. Maneca Voinea Sabrina

5. Julie Erichsen 5. Font Laia

5. 5. 

6. 6. Pinilla Sara

6. 6. 

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 1 OF 4

NOR

FIN ROU A

ESP

NOR

FIN ROU A

ESP

NOR

FIN ROU A

ESP

NOR

FIN ROU A

ESP

NOR ESP

ESP



Vault Uneven Bars

Balance Beam Floor

1. Preda Andreea 1. Juliane Tossebro

1. Petisco Alba 1. Anni Vuorikoski

3. Cosman Lilia 3. SeIma HaIversen

3. Pérez Ana 3. Minea Vuorisalo

2. Barbosu Ana Maria 2. Serina Kvcestad

2. Font Laia 2. Misella Antila

4. Maneca Voinea Sabrina 4. Marie Roenbeck

4. Casabuena Laura 4. Malla Montell

5. 5. Julie Erichsen

5. Llacer Maia 5. 

6. 6. 

6. Pinilla Sara 6. 

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 2 OF 4

ROU A

ESP FIN

NOR

ROU A

ESP FIN

NOR

ROU A

ESP FIN

NOR

ROU A

ESP

ESP

ESP

FIN

NOR

NOR



Vault Uneven Bars

Balance Beam Floor

1. Minea Vuorisalo 1. Preda Andreea

1. Juliane Tossebro 1. Font Laia

3. Anni Vuorikoski 3. Cosman Lilia

3. Julie Erichsen 3. Casabuena Laura

2. Malla Montell 2. Ghigoarta Amalia

2. SeIma HaIversen 2. Pérez Ana

4. Misella Antila 4. Barbosu Ana Maria

4. Serina Kvcestad 4. Petisco Alba

5. 5. Maneca Voinea Sabrina

5. Marie Roenbeck 5. Llacer Maia

6. 6. 

6. 6. Pinilla Sara

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 3 OF 4

FIN

NOR ESP

ROU A

FIN

NOR ESP

ROU A

FIN

NOR ESP

ROU A

FIN

NOR ESP

ROU A

NOR ESP

ROU A

ESP



Vault Uneven Bars

Balance Beam Floor

1. Pérez Ana 1. Minea Vuorisalo

1. Preda Andreea 1. Serina Kvcestad

3. Font Laia 3. Misella Antila

3. Barbosu Ana Maria 3. Juliane Tossebro

2. Casabuena Laura 2. Anni Vuorikoski

2. Cosman Lilia 2. SeIma HaIversen

4. Petisco Alba 4. Malla Montell

4. Maneca Voinea Sabrina 4. Marie Roenbeck

5. Llacer Maia 5. 

5. Ghigoarta Amalia 5. 

6. Pinilla Sara 6. 

6. 6. 

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 2

START LIST

ROTATION 4 OF 4

ESP

ROU A NOR

FIN

ESP

ROU A NOR

FIN

ESP

ROU A NOR

FIN

ESP

ROU A NOR

FIN

ESP

ROU A

ESP
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RK BIB Name NOC Total

1 11 Barbosu Ana-Maria  ROU D 4.6 13.550

E 9.050 P 0.1

D 6.2 14.200

E 8.000

D 5.8 12.750

E 6.950

D 5.6 13.500

E 7.900

54.000

2 5 Maneca-Voinea Sabrina-Alexia  ROU D 5 13.550

E 8.550

D 4.7 12.150

E 7.450

D 6.5 12.950

E 6.450

D 6 13.700

E 7.700

52.350

3 63 Laura Casabuena  ESP D 4.2 13.250

E 9.050

D 5 13.500

E 8.500

D 5.5 12.250

E 6.750

D 5 13.050

E 8.050

52.050

4 61 Ana Perez  ESP D 4.2 13.000

E 8.800

D 5.5 13.700

E 8.200

D 5.2 13.050

E 7.850

D 4.9 11.750

E 6.850

51.500

5 28 Cosman Lilia-Adriana  ROU D 4.6 13.300

E 8.700

D 5.5 13.600

E 8.100

D 5 11.800

E 6.800

D 5.1 12.750

E 7.750 P 0.1

51.450

6 54 Filipa Martins  POR D 4.2 13.000

E 8.800

D 5.3 13.500

E 8.200

D 5 12.600

E 7.600

D 4.5 12.000

E 7.500

51.100

7 65 Laia Font  ESP D 4.4 13.100

E 8.700

D 5.1 13.200

E 8.100

D 4.6 12.250

E 7.650

D 4.8 12.500

E 7.700

51.050

8 66 Sara Pinila  ESP D 4.2 13.400

E 9.200

D 4.8 12.700

E 7.900

D 5.1 12.950

E 7.850

D 4.8 11.550

E 6.750

50.600

9 3 Preda Andreea  ROU D 4.2 12.900

E 8.700

D 5.4 13.150

E 7.750

D 4.8 12.100

E 7.300

D 5.1 12.250

E 7.450 P 0.3

50.400

10 62 Alba Petisco  ESP D 4.2 13.200

E 9.000

D 5.2 13.750

E 8.550

D 5.5 11.150

E 5.650

D 5.4 11.850

E 6.450

49.950

11 34 Oprea-Cretu Ella-Milena  ROU D 4.2 13.200

E 9.000

D 4.3 11.650

E 7.350

D 5 12.450

E 7.450

D 4.9 12.450

E 7.550

49.750

12 33 Puflea Amalia Ioana  ROU D 4.2 13.150

E 8.950

D 4.9 11.650

E 6.750

D 5 12.500

E 7.500

D 5.2 12.400

E 7.200

49.700

13 43 Raz Lihie  ISR D 4.2 13.100

E 8.900

D 4.9 13.100

E 8.200

D 5.2 12.150

E 6.950

D 4.7 11.050

E 6.350

49.400

14 31 Duta Irina Antonia  ROU D 4.2 13.200

E 9.000

D 5 12.600

E 7.600

D 5.3 11.450

E 6.250 P 0.1

D 5.1 12.150

E 7.150 P 0.1

49.400

15 7 Ceplinschi Maria-Sorina  ROU D 4.2 13.250

E 9.050

D 4 12.200

E 8.200

D 4.9 11.150

E 6.250

D 5.2 12.750

E 7.550

49.350

16 50 Marie Nielson Roenbeck  NOR D 3.8 12.650

E 8.850

D 4.1 10.900

E 6.800

D 5 12.350

E 7.350

D 4.6 12.200

E 7.600

48.100

17 64 Maia Llacer  ESP D 4.2 11.600

E 7.700 P 0.3

D 5.4 13.050

E 7.650

D 4.6 10.800

E 6.200

D 4.7 12.400

E 7.700

47.850

18 46 Juliane Amalie Tossebro  NOR D 3.6 12.450

E 8.850

D 3.8 11.750

E 7.950

D 4.5 11.600

E 7.100

D 4.3 11.600

E 7.300

47.400

19 55 Mafalda Costa  POR D 3.6 12.450

E 8.850

D 4.4 11.650

E 7.250

D 5.2 12.200

E 7.000

D 4.6 10.500

E 5.900

46.800

20 30 Danciu Ioana-Andreea  ROU D 3.2 11.700

E 8.600 P 0.1

D 3.5 11.400

E 7.900

D 5 11.350

E 6.350

D 4.7 11.950

E 7.250

46.400

21 47 Serina Kvaestad  NOR D 3.2 11.950

E 8.750

D 4 11.700

E 7.700

D 4.8 11.350

E 6.550

D 4.4 11.400

E 7.000

46.400

22 59 Misella Antila  FIN D 3.2 12.050

E 8.850

D 4.3 10.800

E 6.500

D 4 11.050

E 7.050

D 5 11.700

E 6.700

45.600

23 58 Minea Vuorisalo  FIN D 3.8 12.150

E 8.450 P 0.1

D 4.7 11.800

E 7.100

D 4.3 10.950

E 6.650

D 4.2 10.550

E 6.350

45.450

24 57 Malla Montell  FIN D 3 11.200

E 8.500 P 0.3

D 4.6 12.150

E 7.550

D 4.1 10.300

E 6.200

D 4.1 11.400

E 7.300

45.050

Romgym Trophy

Bucharest, 01 - 03 Sep 2023
WAG

Results All-Around



RK BIB Name NOC Total

25 48 Selma Andrea Halvorsen  NOR D 4.2 11.700

E 7.800 P 0.3

D 4 10.900

E 6.900

D 4.5 11.300

E 6.900 P 0.1

D 3.9 10.950

E 7.050

44.850

26 51 Martyna Szumna  POL D 3.8 12.250

E 8.450

D 4.4 9.600

E 5.200

D 4.4 10.200

E 5.900 P 0.1

D 4.2 9.450

E 5.250

41.500

27 56 Anni Vuorikoski  FIN D 3.4 10.750

E 7.650 P 0.3

D 4.8 11.450

E 6.650

D 4.1 8.900

E 4.800

D 3.9 8.850

E 5.250 P 0.3

39.950

28 52 Magda Grygiel  POL D 3.4 11.800

E 8.400

D 2.7 6.100

E 3.700 P 0.3

D 4.1 11.400

E 7.300

D 3.7 10.450

E 6.750

39.750

29 42 Shallon Olsen  CAN D 5 13.600

E 8.600

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 5.3 12.500

E 7.300 P 0.1

D 5.1 12.150

E 7.050

38.250

30 44 Julie Dicko Erichsen  NOR D 4.2 13.250

E 9.050

D 5.2 11.600

E 6.700 P 0.3

D 4.4 10.650

E 6.250

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

35.500

31 28 Ghighoarta Amalia  ROU D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 5.3 13.900

E 8.600

D 5 13.100

E 8.100

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

27.000

32 41 Laurie Denomme  CAN D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 4.9 9.000

E 4.200 P 0.1

D 5 12.800

E 7.800

21.800

33 31 Stanciulescu Ioana-Andreea  ROU D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 4.9 13.050

E 8.150

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

13.050

34 53 Marta Pihan-Kulesza  POL D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

D 5 12.850

E 7.850

D 0 0.000

E 0.000

12.850
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TIE BREAK
REPORT

TEAM

ALL-AROUND

VAULT

NO TIE BREAK

NAME

NAME

RAZ LIHIE

BARBOSU ANA 
MARIA

DUȚĂ IRINA 
ANTONIA

MANECA VOINEA 
SABINA ALEXIA

NOC

NOC

PLACE

PLACE

ISR

ROU

13

2

ROU

ROU

14

3

TOTAL

TOTAL

49.400

13.550

49.400

13.550

SUM OF BEST 3 APPARATUS 

E D

38.350

9.050

37.950

8.550

NAME
CEPLINSCHI MARIA 
SORINA

CASABUENA LAURA

DICKO ERICHSEN 
JULIE

NOCPLACE
ROU=6

=6

=6

ESP

NOR

TOTAL
13.250

13.250

13.250

E D

9.050 4.2

9.050 4.2

9.050 4.2



NAME
MARTINS FILIPA

PEREZ ANA

NOCPLACE
POR=15

=15 ESP

TOTAL
13.000

13.000

E D

8.800 4.2

8.800 4.2

NAME
RAZ LIHIE

LAIA FONT

NOCPLACE
ISR13

14 ESP

TOTAL
13.100

13.100

E D

8.900 4.2

8.700 4.2

NAME
MAFALDA COSTA

JULIANE AMALIE 
TOSSEBRO

NOCPLACE
POR=19

=19 NOR

TOTAL
12.450

12.450

E D

8.850 3.6

8.850 3.6

NAME
DANCIU IOANA-
ANDREEA

SELMA ANDREA 
HALVORSEN

NOCPLACE
ROU26

27 NOR

TOTAL
11.700

11.700

E D

8.600

7.800

NAME
DUȚĂ IRINA 
ANTONIA

OPREA CREȚU ELL 
MILENA

PETISCO ALBA

NOCPLACE
ROU=9

=9

=9

ROU

ESP

TOTAL
13.200

13.200

13.200

E D

9.000 4.2

9.000 4.2

9.000 4.2



NAME
LAURA CASABUENA

FILIPA MARTINS

NOCPLACE
ESP6

7 POR

TOTAL
13.500

13.500

E D

8.500

8.200

NAME
STANCIULESCU 
IOANA ANDREEA

MAIA LLANCER

NOCPLACE
ROU11

12 ESP

TOTAL
13.050

13.050

E D

8.150

7.650

NAME
MALLA MONTELL

SABRINA MANECA 
VOINEA ALEXIA

NOCPLACE
FIN16

17 ROU

TOTAL
12.150

12.150

E D

7.550

7.450

UNEVEN BARS

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

21 Oprea-Cretu Ella-
Milena

 ROU 11.650 7.350

22 Mafalda Costa  POR 11.650 7.250

23 Puflea Amalia Ioana  ROU 11.650 6.750

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

27 Selma Andrea 
Halvorsen

 NOR 10.900 6.900

28 Marie Nielson 
Roenbeck

 NOR 10.900 6.800



BALANCE BEAM

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

3 Sara Pinila  ESP 12.950 7.850

4 Maneca-Voinea 
Sabrina-Alexia

 ROU 12.950 6.450

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

8 Puflea Amalia Ioana  ROU 12.500 7.500

9 Shallon Olsen  CAN 12.500 7.300

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

12 Laia Font  ESP 12.250 7.650

13 Laura Casabuena  ESP 12.250 6.750

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

21 Serina Kvaestad  NOR 11.350 6.550

22 Danciu Ioana-
Andreea

 ROU 11.350 6.350



FLOOR

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

24 Ceplinschi Maria-
Sorina

 ROU 11.150 6.250

25 Alba Petisco  ESP 11.150 5.650

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

5 Cosman Lilia-
Adriana

 ROU 12.750 7.750

6 Ceplinschi Maria-
Sorina

 ROU 12.750 7.550



PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

9 Maia Llacer  ESP 12.400 7.700

10 Puflea Amalia Ioana  ROU 12.400 7.200

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

13 Duta Irina Antonia  ROU 12.150 7.150

14 Shallon Olsen  CAN 12.150 7.050

PLACE NAME NOC TOTAL E D

22 Malla Montell  FIN 11.400 7.300

23 Serina Kvaestad  NOR 11.400 7.000



Sunday - September 3rd
MAG and WAG Finals
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START LIST FOR 
FINALS

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 1 – ROTATION 1 OF 4

Floor
MAG

1.     Matiev Askhab

2. Ioscovich Eliran

3. Muntean Andrei

4. Campos Guilherme

5. Thierno Diello

6. Artem Dolgopyat

7. Nicolau Mir

8. William Emard

 AUT

 ISR

 ROU

POR

 ESP

 ISR

 ESP

 CAN
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2. Nestor Abad

4. Liubimov Ilia

6. Zachary Clay

8. Ivan Tikhonov

START LIST FOR 
FINALS

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 1 – ROTATION 2 OF 4

Pommel Horse

Rings

MAG

MAG

1. Jayson Rampersad

3. Joel Plata

5. Tarca Nicholas-Alexander

7. Myakinin Alexander

1.     Zeidel Uri

2. William Emard

3. Elmaraghi Ahmed

4. Felix Dolci

5. Muntean Andrei

6. Zahran Ali

7. Nestor Abad

8. Joel Plata

 ISR

 CAN

 CAN

 ESP

EGY

 ESP

 CAN

 ISR

 ROU

 ROU

 EGY

 CAN

 ESP

 ISR

 ESP

AZE
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2. Pau Jimenez

2. Afify Mohamed

4. Ivkic Nicolaus

4. Muntean Andrei

6.

6. Felix Dolci

8.

8. Ivan Tikhonov

START LIST FOR 
FINALS

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 1 – ROTATION 3 OF 4

Vault
MAG

MAG

1. Ray Zapata

1. Nicolau Mir

3. Burtanete Robert

3. Joel Plata

5.

5. Zeidel Uri

7.

7. Rene Cournoyer

 ESP

 ESP

 EGY

 ESP

 ESP

 ROU

 ROU

 AUT

 ISR

 CAN

CAN

 AZE
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2. Afify Mohamed

4. Myakinin Alexander

6. Rene Cournoyer

8. Liubimov Ilia

START LIST FOR 
FINALS

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 1 – ROTATION 4 OF 4

MAG

1. Nestor Abad

3. Felix Dolci

5. Joel Plata

7. Elmaraghi Ahmed

 ESP

 EGY

 CAN

 ISR

 ESP

 CAN

 EGY

 ISR
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TIE BREAK
REPORT

FLOOR

NAME
MATIEV ASKHAB

IOSCOVICH 
ELIRAN

NOCPLACE
AUT=5

ISR=5

TOTAL
13.400

13.400

E
8.100

8.100

D

5.3

5.3

POMMEL HORSE

NO TIE BREAK

NO TIE BREAK

STILL RINGS



NO TIE BREAK

NO TIE BREAK

VAULT

PARALLEL BARS

HORIZONTAL BAR

NAME
MYAKININ ALEXANDER

JOEL
PLATA

NOCPLACE
AUT4

ISR5

TOTAL
13.633

13.633

E
7.933

7.633

NAME
NESTOR ABAD

RENE 
COURNOYER

NOCPLACE
ESP1

CAN2

TOTAL
13.800

13.800

E
8.500

8.400



2. Julie Dicko Erichsen

4. Shallon Olsen

6. Selma Andrea Halvorsen

8. 

START LIST FOR 
FINALS

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 1 – ROTATION 1 OF 4

Vault
WAG

1. Martyna Szumna

3. Maneca-Voinea Sabrina

5. Laia Font

7. 

 POL

 NOR

 ROU

 CAN

 ESP

 NOR
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2. Barbosu Ana-Maria

4. Ana Perez

6. Raz Lihie

8. Malla Montell

START LIST FOR 
FINALS

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 1 – ROTATION 2 OF 4

Uneven Bars
WAG

1. Stanciulescu Ioana-Andreea

3. Filipa Martins

5. Alba Petisco

7. Minea Vuorisalo

 ROU

 ROU

 POR

 ESP

 ESP

 ISR

 FIN

 FIN
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2. Marie Nielson Roenbeck

4. Sara Pinila

6. Marta Pihan-Kulesza

8. Barbosu Ana-Maria

START LIST FOR 
FINALS

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 1 – ROTATION 3 OF 4

Balance Beam
WAG

1. Shallon Olsen

3. Maneca-voinea Sabrina-Alexia

5. Ana Perez

7. Mafalda Costa

 CAN

 NOR

 ROU

 ESP

 ESP

 POL

 POR

 ROU
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2. Laia Font

4. Laura Casabuena

6. Marie Nielson Roenbeck

8. Laurie Denomme

START LIST FOR 
FINALS

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 1 – ROTATION 4 OF 4

Floor
WAG

1. Maneca-Voinea Sabrina

3. Shallon Olsen

5. Barbosu Ana-Maria

7. Misella Antila

 ROU

 ESP

 CAN

 ESP

 ROU

 NOR

 FIN

CAN
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Place Bib Name NOC D E P T Total

1 42 Shallon Olsen  CAN 5.0
4.2

9.000
8.500

0.0
0.0

14.000
12.700

13.350

2 65 Laia Font  ESP 4.4
3.6

8.850
9.200

0.0
0.0

13.250
12.800

13.025

3 44 Julie Dicko Erichsen  NOR 4.2
3.4

9.100
8.900

0.0
0.0

13.300
12.300

12.800

4 5 Maneca-Voinea Sabrina-Alexia  ROU 5.0
3.8

8.600
8.050

0.0
0.0

13.600
11.850

12.725

5 48 Selma Andrea Halvorsen  NOR 3.0
3.4

8.350
8.500

0.0
0.0

11.350
11.900

11.625

6 51 Martyna Szumna  POL 3.4
3.6

7.150
8.650

0.3
0.0

10.250
12.250

11.250

Created at: 2023-09-29 17 29 51

Romgym Trophy

Bucharest, 01 Sep - 03 Sep 2023 WAG

Apparatus Finals Vault



Place Bib Name NOC D E P Total

1 11 Barbosu Ana-Maria  ROU 6.2 8.200 14.400

2 61 Ana Perez  ESP 5.5 8.000 13.500

3 54 Filipa Martins  POR 5.4 7.650 0.3 12.750

4 32 Stanciulescu Ioana-Andreea  ROU 4.9 7.800 12.700

5 43 Raz Lihie  ISR 4.9 7.600 12.500

6 57 Malla Montell  FIN 4.6 7.300 11.900

7 58 Minea Vuorisalo  FIN 4.7 7.150 11.850

8 62 Alba Petisco  ESP 5.1 6.100 11.200

Created at: 2023-09-29 17 29 51

Romgym Trophy

Bucharest, 01 Sep - 03 Sep 2023 WAG

Apparatus Finals Uneven bars



Place Bib Name NOC D E P Total

1 61 Ana Perez  ESP 5.2 7.600 12.800

2 11 Barbosu Ana-Maria  ROU 5.9 6.700 12.600

3 54 Filipa Martins  POR 5 7.250 12.250

4 53 Marta Pihan-Kulesza  POL 5.1 7.050 12.150

5 50 Marie Nielson Roenbeck  NOR 5 7.000 12.000

6 5 Maneca-Voinea Sabrina-Alexia  ROU 6.3 5.400 11.700

7 66 Sara Pinila  ESP 5.1 6.150 11.250

8 42 Shallon Olsen  CAN 4.9 5.450 0.1 10.250

Created at: 2023-09-29 17 29 51

Romgym Trophy

Bucharest, 01 Sep - 03 Sep 2023 WAG

Apparatus Finals Balance Beam



Place Bib Name NOC D E P Total

1 5 Maneca-Voinea Sabrina-Alexia  ROU 5.6 7.550 0.1 13.050

2 41 Laurie Denomme  CAN 4.9 8.000 12.900

3 63 Laura Casabuena  ESP 4.9 7.750 12.650

4 65 Laia Font  ESP 4.8 7.650 0.1 12.350

5 7 Ceplinschi Maria-Sorina  ROU 5.1 6.800 0.1 11.800

6 42 Shallon Olsen  CAN 5.1 6.250 11.350

7 50 Marie Nielson Roenbeck  NOR 4.7 6.350 0.3 10.750

8 59 Misella Antila  FIN 3.6 5.750 0.3 9.050

Created at: 2023-09-29 17 29 51

Romgym Trophy

Bucharest, 01 Sep - 03 Sep 2023 WAG

Apparatus Finals Floor



TIE BREAK
REPORT

VAULT

NO TIE BREAK

UNEVEN BARS

NO TIE BREAK

BALANCE BEAM

FLOOR

NO TIE BREAK

NO TIE BREAK




